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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 6751 Vince Momot                  12 Platteville                  L   16:19.5  5:16 
      2 6636 Christopher Pahnke           11 McFarland                    L   16:23.8  5:17 
      3 6463 Nathaniel Langlie            12 Edgewood                     L   16:24.9  5:17 
      4 6797 Dustin Hatfield              11 River Valley                 L   16:33.2  5:20 
      5 6374 Jaden Komprood               12 Darlington                   S   16:38.3  5:22 
      6 6422 Juan Navarro                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   16:49.2  5:25 
      7 6742 Dan Iselin                   11 Platteville                  L   17:01.7  5:29 
      8 6471 Jaxon Todd                   12 Edgewood                     L   17:05.7  5:31 
      9 6629 Marcos Kinder                12 McFarland                    L   17:06.1  5:31 
     10 6635 Andrew Pahnke                 9 McFarland                    L   17:08.4  5:31 
     11 6638 Dietrich Schwoerer           12 McFarland                    L   17:12.6  5:33 
     12 6778 Nick Kurtz                   10 Prairie du Chien             S   17:14.6  5:33 
     13 6660 John Rollins                 12 Mount Horeb                  L   17:17.7  5:34 
     14 6593 Jacob Harland                10 Lodi                         L   17:21.6  5:36 
     15 6757 Jace Serres                   9 Platteville                  L   17:26.9  5:37 
     16 6890  Lucas Caminiti              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   17:27.9  5:38 
     17 6568 Jonathon Murphy              11 Lancaster                    S   17:29.7  5:38 
     18 6270 Tyler Dahl                   12 Albany                       S   17:32.0  5:39 
     19 6363 Sean Barbee                  12 Darlington                   S   17:32.2  5:39 
     20 6641 Ryan Stube                   11 McFarland                    L   17:34.2  5:40 
     21 6493 Skyler Sendelbach            12 Evansville                   L   17:37.0  5:41 
     22 6369 Tanner Evenstad              10 Darlington                   S   17:39.0  5:41 
     23 6269 Josh Dahl                     9 Albany                       S   17:42.1  5:42 
     24 6412 Tanner Cullen                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   17:42.3  5:42 
     25 6368 Blake Cwynar                 12 Darlington                   S   17:44.2  5:43 
     26 6466 Matthew Schmitt              11 Edgewood                     L   17:45.9  5:44 
     27 6626 Brandon Hass                 12 McFarland                    L   17:48.3  5:44 
     28 6599 Garrett Moll                  9 Lodi                         L   17:53.2  5:46 
     29 6417 Isaac Grunow                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   17:54.7  5:46 
     30 6469 Ned Stanley                  11 Edgewood                     L   17:55.2  5:47 
     31 6622 Peter Aehl                   12 McFarland                    L   17:55.4  5:47 
     32 6796 Austin Genthe                11 River Valley                 L   18:01.4  5:49 
     33 6842 Seth Reardon                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:03.4  5:49 
     34 6276 Josh Little                  12 Albany                       S   18:04.8  5:50 
     35 6686 Kyle Fredrickson             11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   18:07.6  5:51 
     36 6602 Nathan Taylor                11 Lodi                         L   18:08.0  5:51 
     37 6569 Josh Schwantes               12 Lancaster                    S   18:10.7  5:52 
     38 6451 Tommy Beyer                   9 Edgewood                     L   18:13.2  5:52 
     39 6424 Adam Phillips                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   18:13.8  5:53 
     40 6743 Blake Julius                 12 Platteville                  L   18:14.0  5:53 
     41 6459 Matt Gilles                   9 Edgewood                     L   18:15.9  5:53 
     42 6566 Hunter Liddell               10 Lancaster                    S   18:16.7  5:53 
     43 6371 Conner Hackett               11 Darlington                   S   18:19.7  5:54 
     44 6273 Isaac Halverson              11 Albany                       S   18:22.2  5:55 
     45 6328 Reuben Larson                11 Brodhead/Juda                L   18:22.9  5:55 
     46 6419 Jordan May                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   18:25.8  5:56 
     47 6852 Josh Redfearn                10 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   18:26.8  5:57 
     48 6565 Jordan Jerrett               12 Lancaster                    S   18:27.7  5:57 
     49 6336 Peter Speckman               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   18:28.5  5:57 
     50 6531 Dakota Wells                 10 Hillsboro                    S   18:28.9  5:57 
     51 6839 Ben Kierski                  11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:33.0  5:59 
     52 6835 Dylan Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:34.1  5:59 
     53 6378 Dylan Perrin                 12 Darlington                   S   18:34.8  5:59 
     54 6880 Chase Flackey                12 Wisconsin Dells              L   18:37.3  6:00 
     55 6295 Justin Edge                  12 Belleville                   S   18:38.5  6:01 
     56 6748 Tom Lambert                  12 Platteville                  L   18:40.4  6:01 
     57 6375 Tucker Lange                  9 Darlington                   S   18:43.3  6:02 
     58 6411 Noah Blalock                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   18:43.4  6:02 
     59 6684 Max Cruse                    12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   18:44.5  6:02 
     60 6603 Aaron Wickham                10 Lodi                         L   18:45.8  6:03 
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     61 6539 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   18:46.9  6:03 
     62 6681 Christian Arnett             11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   18:50.7  6:04 
     63 6893 Jack Harris                  12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   18:50.8  6:04 
     64 6455 Henry Demarco                11 Edgewood                     L   18:51.7  6:05 
     65 6570 Harrison Stone               11 Lancaster                    S   18:56.3  6:06 
     66 6653 Zach Alesch                  10 Mount Horeb                  L   18:57.0  6:06 
     67 6659 Kyle Richards                11 Mount Horeb                  L   18:57.8  6:07 
     68 6298 Caden O'Rourke                9 Belleville                   S   18:57.9  6:07 
     69 6280 Connor Trow                  11 Albany                       S   18:58.2  6:07 
     70 6279 Logun Parker                 10 Albany                       S   18:59.1  6:07 
     71 6850 Weston Morley                10 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   18:59.9  6:07 
     72 6800 Gavin Wipperfurth            11 River Valley                 L   19:00.2  6:07 
     73 6738 Jackson Gormley              12 Platteville                  L   19:00.2  6:07 
     74 6665 Matthew Thompson             11 Mount Horeb                  L   19:00.8  6:08 
     75 6278 Travis Oliver                11 Albany                       S   19:01.1  6:08 
     76 6777 Nick Johnson                 12 Prairie du Chien             S   19:02.7  6:08 
     77 6761 Calvin Wernimont              9 Platteville                  L   19:03.6  6:09 
     78 6654 Logan Arneson                10 Mount Horeb                  L   19:04.1  6:09 
     79 6297 Jordan Hosler                11 Belleville                   S   19:04.9  6:09 
     80 6338 Tyler Urness                 11 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:08.4  6:10 
     81 6830 Ryan Caflisch                12 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:10.2  6:11 
     82 6793 Bailey Amble                 10 River Valley                 L   19:13.9  6:12 
     83 6799 Logan Weiss                   9 River Valley                 L   19:16.3  6:13 
     84 6320 Blake Burns                  11 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:21.4  6:14 
     85 6413 Luke Davis                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   19:23.6  6:15 
     86 6836 Tucker Holloway               9 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:24.2  6:15 
     87 6590 Branden Errthum              10 Lodi                         L   19:24.7  6:15 
     88 6838 Ben Juckett                  12 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:26.1  6:16 
     89 6527 Jason Griffiths              10 Hillsboro                    S   19:26.2  6:16 
     90 6877 Austin Dick                  11 Wisconsin Dells              L   19:27.2  6:16 
     91 6837 Kyle Johnson                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:27.6  6:16 
     92 6483 Benedict Gallagher            9 Evansville                   L   19:27.9  6:16 
     93 6776 Conner George                12 Prairie du Chien             S   19:29.8  6:17 
     94 6525 Dawson Cordner                9 Hillsboro                    S   19:29.9  6:17 
     95 6854 Pietro Grignani              12 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   19:30.1  6:17 
     96 6322 Nate Ciabatti                11 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:31.2  6:17 
     97 6896 Matthew Trager                9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   19:31.3  6:17 
     98 6542 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   19:36.9  6:19 
     99 6480 Bryan Barlett                10 Evansville                   L   19:39.0  6:20 
    100 6339 Holden Whitledge             10 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:40.2  6:20 
    101 6594 Dylan Harpold                10 Lodi                         L   19:41.0  6:21 
    102 6530 Zach O'Hair                  11 Hillsboro                    S   19:41.5  6:21 
    103 6509 Tristan Kendrick             10 Fennimore                    S   19:54.6  6:25 
    104 6878 Jayce Dickman                 9 Wisconsin Dells              L   19:54.7  6:25 
    105 6491 Tyler Schimdt                11 Evansville                   L   20:00.2  6:27 
    106 6332 Josh Pickel                  12 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:00.5  6:27 
    107 6798 Michael Orcutt               11 River Valley                 L   20:02.3  6:27 
    108 6656 Kj Kalscheur                  9 Mount Horeb                  L   20:04.1  6:28 
    109 6895 Andrew Spreen                 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   20:06.1  6:29 
    110 6294 Josh Bowers                   9 Belleville                   S   20:06.9  6:29 
    111 6564 Cody Frommelt                12 Lancaster                    S   20:07.1  6:29 
    112 6882 Jakob Millard                10 Wisconsin Dells              L   20:07.6  6:29 
    113 6484 Brandon Grazioso             10 Evansville                   L   20:08.9  6:30 
    114 6524 Drew Bisarek                 10 Hillsboro                    S   20:09.0  6:30 
    115 6541 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   20:11.3  6:30 
    116 6688 Ben Jackson                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:13.2  6:31 
    117 6690 Andrew Newberry              11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:13.9  6:31 
    118 6481 Jacob Cunningham             12 Evansville                   L   20:16.5  6:32 
    119 6492 Liam Schroeder               10 Evansville                   L   20:18.8  6:33 
    120 6683 Cade Beutler                 11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:19.8  6:33 
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    121 6846 Isaac Erschen                 9 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   20:20.8  6:33 
    122 6849 Ryan Krueger                 10 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   20:21.3  6:34 
    123 6510 Dylan Leffler                11 Fennimore                    S   20:26.9  6:35 
    124 6780 Josh Lenzendorf              11 Prairie du Chien             S   20:26.9  6:35 
    125 6597 Matthew Lins                 10 Lodi                         L   20:28.7  6:36 
    126 6892 Daniel Guyer                 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   20:35.9  6:38 
    127 6864 Drew Zimmerman               10 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   20:37.0  6:39 
    128 6779 Jacob Lenzendorf             12 Prairie du Chien             S   20:40.1  6:40 
    129 6689 Colin McNulty                11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:40.7  6:40 
    130 6301 Gary Salmela                  9 Belleville                   S   20:46.3  6:42 
    131 6782 Levi Orr                     12 Prairie du Chien             S   20:48.7  6:42 
    132 6863 Tyler Walters                 9 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   21:05.3  6:48 
    133 6809 Justin Hineline              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   21:10.2  6:49 
    134 6511 Ben Mooney                   10 Fennimore                    S   21:14.2  6:51 
    135 6505 Hunter Barry                 11 Fennimore                    S   21:15.0  6:51 
    136 6526 Skyler Fisher                12 Hillsboro                    S   21:16.9  6:51 
    137 6879 Andrew Engelbrecht            9 Wisconsin Dells              L   21:19.4  6:52 
    138 6801 Mason Wipperfurth            12 River Valley                 L   21:21.6  6:53 
    139 6300 Evan Reifert                 10 Belleville                   S   21:22.1  6:53 
    140 6874 Dylan Anchor                  9 Wisconsin Dells              L   21:22.8  6:53 
    141 6848 Dillon Husemann              11 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   21:33.6  6:57 
    142 6506 Barron Carns                 11 Fennimore                    S   21:34.6  6:57 
    143 6528 Cameron Haas                 11 Hillsboro                    S   21:34.7  6:57 
    144 6860 Trent McCullick              10 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   21:43.1  7:00 
    145 6567 Dane Mohlmann                12 Lancaster                    S   21:47.1  7:01 
    146 6897 Sawyer Williams               9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   21:52.6  7:03 
    147 6700 Joey Boland                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   21:58.7  7:05 
    148 6783 Karson Prodzinski            11 Prairie du Chien             S   21:59.2  7:05 
    149 6894 Jack Hazen                   10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   21:59.7  7:05 
    150 6702 Caleb Carr                   11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:00.0  7:05 
    151 6508 Carter Freymiller            10 Fennimore                    S   22:03.8  7:07 
    152 6881 Kane Funmaker                12 Wisconsin Dells              L   22:23.2  7:13 
    153 6705 Login Swearingen             12 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:25.3  7:14 
    154 6855 Zachery Lomen                10 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   22:27.4  7:14 
    155 6859 Joel Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   22:28.0  7:14 
    156 6858 Adam Martin                   9 Wauzeka-Steuben              S   22:35.5  7:17 
    157 6545 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   22:42.7  7:19 
    158 6704 Dakota Hoffman               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:51.7  7:22 
    159 6544 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   22:54.1  7:23 
    160 6701 Cade Bush                     9 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   24:06.4  7:46 
    161 6808 Peter Davies                 12 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   24:38.3  7:56 
    162 6845 Monardo Booth                11 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   25:54.2  8:21 
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  1.    43  McFarland                             (17:05.1  85:25.1 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Christopher Pahnke             11 16:23.8
  2      8  Marcos Kinder                  12 17:06.1
  3      9  Andrew Pahnke                   9 17:08.4
  4     10  Dietrich Schwoerer             12 17:12.6
  5     14  Ryan Stube                     11 17:34.2
  6   ( 18) Brandon Hass                   12 17:48.3
  7   ( 22) Peter Aehl                     12 17:55.4
  
  2.    74  Edgewood                              (17:29.0  87:24.9 1:48.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Nathaniel Langlie              12 16:24.9
  2      7  Jaxon Todd                     12 17:05.7
  3     17  Matthew Schmitt                11 17:45.9
  4     21  Ned Stanley                    11 17:55.2
  5     26  Tommy Beyer                     9 18:13.2
  6   ( 29) Matt Gilles                     9 18:15.9
  7   ( 40) Henry Demarco                  11 18:51.7
  
  3.    85  Platteville                           (17:32.5  87:42.5 2:20.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Vince Momot                    12 16:19.5
  2      6  Dan Iselin                     11 17:01.7
  3     13  Jace Serres                     9 17:26.9
  4     28  Blake Julius                   12 18:14.0
  5     37  Tom Lambert                    12 18:40.4
  6   ( 45) Jackson Gormley                12 19:00.2
  7   ( 47) Calvin Wernimont                9 19:03.6
  
  4.    99  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:49.2  89:05.8 1:36.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Juan Navarro                   10 16:49.2
  2     16  Tanner Cullen                  11 17:42.3
  3     20  Isaac Grunow                   10 17:54.7
  4     27  Adam Phillips                   9 18:13.8
  5     31  Jordan May                     10 18:25.8
  6   ( 38) Noah Blalock                    9 18:43.4
  7   ( 54) Luke Davis                     11 19:23.6
  
  5.   151  Lodi                                  (18:18.7  91:33.3 2:03.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Jacob Harland                  10 17:21.6
  2     19  Garrett Moll                    9 17:53.2
  3     25  Nathan Taylor                  11 18:08.0
  4     39  Aaron Wickham                  10 18:45.8
  5     56  Branden Errthum                10 19:24.7
  6   ( 64) Dylan Harpold                  10 19:41.0
  7   ( 76) Matthew Lins                   10 20:28.7
  
  6.   174  River Valley                          (18:25.0  92:05.0 2:43.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Dustin Hatfield                11 16:33.2
  2     23  Austin Genthe                  11 18:01.4
  3     44  Gavin Wipperfurth              11 19:00.2
  4     51  Bailey Amble                   10 19:13.9
  5     52  Logan Weiss                     9 19:16.3
  6   ( 68) Michael Orcutt                 11 20:02.3
  7   ( 78) Mason Wipperfurth              12 21:21.6
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  7.   188  Mount Horeb                           (18:39.5  93:17.4 1:46.4)
====================================================
  1     11  John Rollins                   12 17:17.7
  2     41  Zach Alesch                    10 18:57.0
  3     42  Kyle Richards                  11 18:57.8
  4     46  Matthew Thompson               11 19:00.8
  5     48  Logan Arneson                  10 19:04.1
  6   ( 69) Kj Kalscheur                    9 20:04.1
  
  8.   198  Sauk Prairie                          (18:45.0  93:44.9 1:20.8)
====================================================
  1     24  Seth Reardon                   11 18:03.4
  2     34  Ben Kierski                    11 18:33.0
  3     35  Dylan Herbrand                 10 18:34.1
  4     50  Ryan Caflisch                  12 19:10.2
  5     55  Tucker Holloway                 9 19:24.2
  6   ( 57) Ben Juckett                    12 19:26.1
  7   ( 59) Kyle Johnson                   11 19:27.6
  
  9.   226  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:58.5  94:52.4 1:08.3)
====================================================
  1     30  Reuben Larson                  11 18:22.9
  2     33  Peter Speckman                 12 18:28.5
  3     49  Tyler Urness                   11 19:08.4
  4     53  Blake Burns                    11 19:21.4
  5     61  Nate Ciabatti                  11 19:31.2
  6   ( 63) Holden Whitledge               10 19:40.2
  7   ( 67) Josh Pickel                    12 20:00.5
  
 10.   274  Evansville                            (19:22.6  96:53.0 2:31.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Skyler Sendelbach              12 17:37.0
  2     60  Benedict Gallagher              9 19:27.9
  3     62  Bryan Barlett                  10 19:39.0
  4     66  Tyler Schimdt                  11 20:00.2
  5     71  Brandon Grazioso               10 20:08.9
  6   ( 72) Jacob Cunningham               12 20:16.5
  7   ( 73) Liam Schroeder                 10 20:18.8
  
 11.   304  Southwestern / Cuba City              (19:56.5  99:42.4 3:06.8)
====================================================
  1     32  Josh Redfearn                  10 18:26.8
  2     43  Weston Morley                  10 18:59.9
  3     74  Isaac Erschen                   9 20:20.8
  4     75  Ryan Krueger                   10 20:21.3
  5     80  Dillon Husemann                11 21:33.6
  6   ( 82) Monardo Booth                  11 25:54.2
  
 12.   306  Wisconsin Dells                       (19:53.3  99:26.2 2:42.1)
====================================================
  1     36  Chase Flackey                  12 18:37.3
  2     58  Austin Dick                    11 19:27.2
  3     65  Jayce Dickman                   9 19:54.7
  4     70  Jakob Millard                  10 20:07.6
  5     77  Andrew Engelbrecht              9 21:19.4
  6   ( 79) Dylan Anchor                    9 21:22.8
  7   ( 81) Kane Funmaker                  12 22:23.2
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  1.    37  Darlington                            (17:34.7  87:53.4 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Jaden Komprood                 12 16:38.3
  2      6  Sean Barbee                    12 17:32.2
  3      7  Tanner Evenstad                10 17:39.0
  4      9  Blake Cwynar                   12 17:44.2
  5     14  Conner Hackett                 11 18:19.7
  6   ( 18) Dylan Perrin                   12 18:34.8
  7   ( 20) Tucker Lange                    9 18:43.3
  
  2.    65  Albany                                (18:07.9  90:39.3 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Dahl                     12 17:32.0
  2      8  Josh Dahl                       9 17:42.1
  3     10  Josh Little                    12 18:04.8
  4     15  Isaac Halverson                11 18:22.2
  5     27  Connor Trow                    11 18:58.2
  6   ( 28) Logun Parker                   10 18:59.1
  7   ( 29) Travis Oliver                  11 19:01.1
  
  3.    70  Lancaster                             (18:16.3  91:21.1 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Jonathon Murphy                11 17:29.7
  2     12  Josh Schwantes                 12 18:10.7
  3     13  Hunter Liddell                 10 18:16.7
  4     16  Jordan Jerrett                 12 18:27.7
  5     25  Harrison Stone                 11 18:56.3
  6   ( 42) Cody Frommelt                  12 20:07.1
  7   ( 64) Dane Mohlmann                  12 21:47.1
  
  4.   146  New Glarus/Monticello                 (19:14.0  96:09.9 2:06.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Kyle Fredrickson               11 18:07.6
  2     21  Max Cruse                      12 18:44.5
  3     23  Christian Arnett               11 18:50.7
  4     45  Ben Jackson                    12 20:13.2
  5     46  Andrew Newberry                11 20:13.9
  6   ( 47) Cade Beutler                   11 20:19.8
  7   ( 53) Colin McNulty                  11 20:40.7
  
  5.   153  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:18.4  96:32.0 3:08.0)
====================================================
  1      3   Lucas Caminiti                11 17:27.9
  2     24  Jack Harris                    12 18:50.8
  3     36  Matthew Trager                  9 19:31.3
  4     40  Andrew Spreen                   9 20:06.1
  5     50  Daniel Guyer                   10 20:35.9
  6   ( 65) Sawyer Williams                 9 21:52.6
  7   ( 68) Jack Hazen                     10 21:59.7
  
  6.   164  Hillsboro                             (19:27.1  97:15.5 1:40.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Dakota Wells                   10 18:28.9
  2     32  Jason Griffiths                10 19:26.2
  3     34  Dawson Cordner                  9 19:29.9
  4     38  Zach O'Hair                    11 19:41.5
  5     43  Drew Bisarek                   10 20:09.0
  6   ( 59) Skyler Fisher                  12 21:16.9
  7   ( 62) Cameron Haas                   11 21:34.7
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  7.   166  Prairie du Chien                      (19:22.9  96:54.1 3:25.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Nick Kurtz                     10 17:14.6
  2     30  Nick Johnson                   12 19:02.7
  3     33  Conner George                  12 19:29.8
  4     49  Josh Lenzendorf                11 20:26.9
  5     52  Jacob Lenzendorf               12 20:40.1
  6   ( 55) Levi Orr                       12 20:48.7
  7   ( 67) Karson Prodzinski              11 21:59.2
  
  8.   171  Belleville                            (19:30.9  97:34.5 2:07.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Justin Edge                    12 18:38.5
  2     26  Caden O'Rourke                  9 18:57.9
  3     31  Jordan Hosler                  11 19:04.9
  4     41  Josh Bowers                     9 20:06.9
  5     54  Gary Salmela                    9 20:46.3
  6   ( 60) Evan Reifert                   10 21:22.1
  
  9.   255  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:50.4  104:11.9 4:07.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Ben Connolly                   12 18:46.9
  2     37  William McLeer                 11 19:36.9
  3     44  Easton Dobson                  10 20:11.3
  4     75  Jacob Soman                    12 22:42.7
  5     77  Wyatt Reeves                   10 22:54.1
  
 10.   263  Fennimore                             (20:53.1  104:25.3 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1     39  Tristan Kendrick               10 19:54.6
  2     48  Dylan Leffler                  11 20:26.9
  3     57  Ben Mooney                     10 21:14.2
  4     58  Hunter Barry                   11 21:15.0
  5     61  Barron Carns                   11 21:34.6
  6   ( 70) Carter Freymiller              10 22:03.8
  
 11.   277  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (21:04.6  105:22.9 2:57.3)
====================================================
  1     35  Pietro Grignani                12 19:30.1
  2     51  Drew Zimmerman                 10 20:37.0
  3     56  Tyler Walters                   9 21:05.3
  4     63  Trent McCullick                10 21:43.1
  5     72  Zachery Lomen                  10 22:27.4
  6   ( 73) Joel Martin                    12 22:28.0
  7   ( 74) Adam Martin                     9 22:35.5
  
 12.   360  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (22:40.5  113:22.1 2:07.7)
====================================================
  1     66  Joey Boland                    11 21:58.7
  2     69  Caleb Carr                     11 22:00.0
  3     71  Login Swearingen               12 22:25.3
  4     76  Dakota Hoffman                 11 22:51.7
  5     78  Cade Bush                       9 24:06.4
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
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      1    1 6632 Sam Marrese-Wheeler          10 McFarland                    18:13.9  5:53 
      2    2 6640 Roy Stube                     9 McFarland                    18:36.7  6:00 
      3    3 6625 Patrick Fasick                9 McFarland                    18:47.5  6:03 
      4    4 6380 Trae Schilling                9 Darlington                   18:57.4  6:07 
      5    5 6752 Tyler Moss                    9 Platteville                  19:02.5  6:08 
      6    6 6631 Henry Malueg                 10 McFarland                    19:05.1  6:09 
      7      6277 Trevor Mueller               10 Albany                       19:06.4  6:09 
      8    7 6415 Ty Driscoll                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:08.0  6:10 
      9    8 6741 Logan Henry                  10 Platteville                  19:09.8  6:11 
     10    9 6423 John Phelan                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:16.1  6:13 
     11   10 6373 Paul King                    10 Darlington                   19:32.3  6:18 
     12   11 6464 Menatu Maaneb De Macedo      11 Edgewood                     19:34.7  6:19 
     13   12 6458 Kevin Fitzpatrick            12 Edgewood                     19:35.7  6:19 
     14   13 6639 Eric Seeliger                12 McFarland                    19:37.6  6:20 
     15   14 6758 Michael Taber                12 Platteville                  19:39.9  6:20 
     16   15 6364 Curtis Blosch                10 Darlington                   19:41.6  6:21 
     17   16 6756 Alex Sargent                 11 Platteville                  19:42.5  6:21 
     18   17 6425 Stewart Thompson             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:48.0  6:23 
     19   18 6462 David Kimbel                  9 Edgewood                     19:52.1  6:24 
     20   19 6731 Jordan Brunette              12 Platteville                  19:52.8  6:24 
     21   20 6760 Eric Wells                   11 Platteville                  19:53.9  6:25 
     22   21 6734 Nick Demaree                 11 Platteville                  19:54.4  6:25 
     23   22 6456 Hunter Dunn                  10 Edgewood                     19:54.6  6:25 
     24   23 6598 Jared McCracken              10 Lodi                         19:59.1  6:26 
     25   24 6465 Cole Macauley                11 Edgewood                     20:08.1  6:29 
     26   25 6624 Evan Crane                    9 McFarland                    20:09.0  6:30 
     27      6271 Jacob Elmer                  11 Albany                       20:12.6  6:31 
     28      6736 Conner Feyen                 10 Platteville                  20:15.2  6:32 
     29      6762 Ben Wilson                   10 Platteville                  20:15.4  6:32 
     30   26 6664 Jeremiah Thompson            12 Mount Horeb                  20:17.3  6:32 
     31      6728 Justin  Brown                12 Platteville                  20:20.3  6:33 
     32   27 6630 Carter Kreft                 10 McFarland                    20:21.4  6:34 
     33   28 6453 Tommy Crooks                 10 Edgewood                     20:30.0  6:36 
     34   29 6379 Wylie Richardson              9 Darlington                   20:32.9  6:37 
     35   30 6496 Nicholas Zito                 9 Evansville                   20:34.2  6:38 
     36      6730 Tikiri Bandara               10 Platteville                  20:38.2  6:39 
     37   31 6421 David Nagel                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:43.0  6:41 
     38   32 6461 Anthony Hying                11 Edgewood                     20:44.5  6:41 
     39      6642 Jonathan Van Veen            11 McFarland                    20:45.7  6:41 
     40      6457 Paul Fitchen                  9 Edgewood                     20:46.8  6:42 
     41   33 6661 Michael Rumler                9 Mount Horeb                  20:47.0  6:42 
     42   34 6426 Conner Trocke                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:47.3  6:42 
     43   35 6427 Clay Venden                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:47.9  6:42 
     44   36 6418 Grant Lawton                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:00.0  6:46 
     45      6274 Garrett Hlavachek            10 Albany                       21:01.5  6:47 
     46      6745 Osaze King                    9 Platteville                  21:10.0  6:49 
     47   37 6362 Preston Banfield              9 Darlington                   21:10.8  6:50 
     48      6753 Brennan O'Neil               12 Platteville                  21:13.4  6:50 
     49      6795 Simon Ehlinger                9 River Valley                 21:15.3  6:51 
     50      6802 Caleb Zumm                   10 River Valley                 21:17.4  6:52 
     51      6834 Aaron Hankins                12 Sauk Prairie                 21:19.5  6:52 
     52   38 6321 Derrick Burns                12 Brodhead/Juda                21:19.6  6:52 
     53      6450 Philip Anderson              11 Edgewood                     21:21.3  6:53 
     54      6468 Marc Shean                   11 Edgewood                     21:25.0  6:54 
     55   39 6662 Matthew Stoddard             10 Mount Horeb                  21:26.4  6:55 
     56      6410 Hunter Blalock               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:29.7  6:56 
     57   40 6692 Jonathan Truttmann           11 New Glarus/Monticello        21:32.5  6:57 
     58   41 6370 Michael Garcia               10 Darlington                   21:32.7  6:57 
     59   42 6655 Bailey Fischer                9 Mount Horeb                  21:34.2  6:57 
     60      6747 Tyler Lahaie                  9 Platteville                  21:39.2  6:59 
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     61      6633 Issac McUrlen                10 McFarland                    21:47.6  7:01 
     62      6452 Ben Brown                    11 Edgewood                     21:51.3  7:03 
     63      6735 Grant Digman                 10 Platteville                  21:55.3  7:04 
     64      6460 Joeseph Hellenbrand          10 Edgewood                     21:57.4  7:05 
     65   43 6495 Jonathan Vickery             11 Evansville                   21:58.4  7:05 
     66      6750 Cade Melby                   10 Platteville                  22:01.2  7:06 
     67      6740 Patrick Haas                 10 Platteville                  22:02.1  7:06 
     68   44 6487 Zachary Lipke                10 Evansville                   22:03.1  7:06 
     69   45 6331 Garret Nyhus                 12 Brodhead/Juda                22:04.5  7:07 
     70      6857 Patrick Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben              22:05.8  7:07 
     71   46 6687 Nathan Heberer               10 New Glarus/Monticello        22:05.9  7:07 
     72      6733 James Cushman                10 Platteville                  22:06.4  7:07 
     73      6841 Carson Radl                  10 Sauk Prairie                 22:06.6  7:07 
     74   47 6657 Theo Kooistra                 9 Mount Horeb                  22:07.4  7:08 
     75      6744 Trent Julius                 10 Platteville                  22:07.6  7:08 
     76   48 6588 Justin Duchuneau              9 Lodi                         22:09.2  7:08 
     77   49 6333 Jack Policastro              11 Brodhead/Juda                22:09.9  7:09 
     78      6775 Jacob Debruin                12 Prairie du Chien             22:10.0  7:09 
     79   50 6595 Shane Horstmeyer             12 Lodi                         22:12.8  7:09 
     80   51 6366 Miles Carper                  9 Darlington                   22:13.3  7:10 
     81      6773 Blake Bartels                 9 Prairie du Chien             22:14.7  7:10 
     82      6381 Mason Stone                  11 Darlington                   22:14.9  7:10 
     83   52 6329 Jacob Lengel                 10 Brodhead/Juda                22:15.5  7:10 
     84      6781 Jacob Mara                   11 Prairie du Chien             22:18.2  7:11 
     85      6377 Andrew Merriam                9 Darlington                   22:19.5  7:12 
     86   53 6685 Levi Dearth                  11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:21.0  7:12 
     87      6428 Sean Wahlin                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:24.4  7:13 
     88      6737 Chris Gillen                  9 Platteville                  22:27.9  7:14 
     89      6831 Owen Doerre                  11 Sauk Prairie                 22:28.0  7:14 
     90   54 6482 Kyle Fisher                   9 Evansville                   22:35.6  7:17 
     91      6472 Peter Worzala                11 Edgewood                     22:36.7  7:17 
     92   55 6485 Logan Jepson                 10 Evansville                   22:37.2  7:17 
     93   56 6486 Henry Korfmacher              9 Evansville                   22:38.4  7:18 
     94      6367 Alexis Cruz                   9 Darlington                   22:39.5  7:18 
     95      6732 Roy Cornett                  11 Platteville                  22:39.6  7:18 
     96      6299 Aiden Pottratz               11 Belleville                   22:44.5  7:20 
     97   57 6335 Luke Skoumal                 10 Brodhead/Juda                22:45.5  7:20 
     98      6833 Vince Graves                 12 Sauk Prairie                 22:48.0  7:21 
     99   58 6663 Anthony Thompson              9 Mount Horeb                  22:50.0  7:21 
    100      6623 Paul Bernhagen               12 McFarland                    22:52.5  7:22 
    101   59 6317 Alex Aguilar                 10 Brodhead/Juda                22:53.4  7:23 
    102      6856 Hunter Marfilius              9 Wauzeka-Steuben              22:55.9  7:23 
    103   60 6488 Kori Madsen                  12 Evansville                   22:56.6  7:24 
    104   61 6691 Cole Runde                   10 New Glarus/Monticello        23:03.7  7:26 
    105      6376 Daniel Maurer                 9 Darlington                   23:06.5  7:27 
    106   62 6327 Ethan Kallas                 12 Brodhead/Juda                23:20.9  7:31 
    107      6470 Noah Stockwell               11 Edgewood                     23:24.0  7:32 
    108      6324 Tyler Flannery               11 Brodhead/Juda                23:29.3  7:34 
    109      6494 Drew Thompson                10 Evansville                   23:30.1  7:34 
    110      6420 Brandon Molldrem              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:40.3  7:38 
    111      6749 Jarod McMahon                12 Platteville                  23:44.8  7:39 
    112   63 6600 Ian Seidler                   9 Lodi                         23:47.2  7:40 
    113      6372 Riley Jones                   9 Darlington                   23:47.2  7:40 
    114      6755 Will Philipps                12 Platteville                  23:49.3  7:41 
    115   64 6682 Sam Austin                   10 New Glarus/Monticello        24:04.9  7:46 
    116      6543 Mason Moon                   12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          24:06.7  7:46 
    117      6384 Hunter Wilkinson             12 Darlington                   24:07.1  7:46 
    118   65 6589 Casey Edgerly                11 Lodi                         24:08.4  7:47 
    119      6416 Josh Gorgen                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:21.3  7:51 
    120      6634 Nicholas Mueller              9 McFarland                    24:39.9  7:57 
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    121      6643 Brock Wroblewski             11 McFarland                    24:50.8  8:00 
    122      6325 Randy Gitchel                11 Brodhead/Juda                24:50.9  8:00 
    123      6467 Spencer Sheahan               9 Edgewood                     25:58.6  8:22 
    124      6507 Tucker Duff                   9 Fennimore                    26:13.5  8:27 
    125      6538 Ben Amend                    12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          26:43.2  8:37 
    126      6382 Kyle Thompson                12 Darlington                   26:43.7  8:37 
    127      6739 Miles Greenley               11 Platteville                  27:13.7  8:46 
    128      6490 Jacob Miranda                10 Evansville                   27:14.6  8:47 
    129      6759 Tyler Vargo                  10 Platteville                  27:27.6  8:51 
    130      6512 Brandon Oyen                 12 Fennimore                    27:29.3  8:51 
    131      6365 Dylan Busch                  12 Darlington                   27:41.3  8:55 
    132   66 6591 Joel Fugere                  11 Lodi                         29:50.0  9:37 
    133      6891 Garrett Grunwald              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  31:46.6 10:14 
    134      6754 Marty O'Neil                  9 Platteville                  32:08.9 10:21 
    135   67 6592 Jack Gundeck                 10 Lodi                         32:14.9 10:23 
    136      6383 Joel Wick                    11 Darlington                   36:04.3 11:37 
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  1.    25  McFarland                             (18:52.2  94:20.8 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Marrese-Wheeler            10 18:13.9
  2      2  Roy Stube                       9 18:36.7
  3      3  Patrick Fasick                  9 18:47.5
  4      6  Henry Malueg                   10 19:05.1
  5     13  Eric Seeliger                  12 19:37.6
  6   ( 25) Evan Crane                      9 20:09.0
  7   ( 27) Carter Kreft                   10 20:21.4
  
  2.    62  Platteville                           (19:29.5  97:27.5 0:50.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Moss                      9 19:02.5
  2      8  Logan Henry                    10 19:09.8
  3     14  Michael Taber                  12 19:39.9
  4     16  Alex Sargent                   11 19:42.5
  5     19  Jordan Brunette                12 19:52.8
  6   ( 20) Eric Wells                     11 19:53.9
  7   ( 21) Nick Demaree                   11 19:54.4
  
  3.    87  Edgewood                              (19:49.1  99:05.2 0:33.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Menatu Maaneb De Macedo        11 19:34.7
  2     12  Kevin Fitzpatrick              12 19:35.7
  3     18  David Kimbel                    9 19:52.1
  4     22  Hunter Dunn                    10 19:54.6
  5     24  Cole Macauley                  11 20:08.1
  6   ( 28) Tommy Crooks                   10 20:30.0
  7   ( 32) Anthony Hying                  11 20:44.5
  
  4.    95  Darlington                            (19:59.0  99:55.0 2:13.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Trae Schilling                  9 18:57.4
  2     10  Paul King                      10 19:32.3
  3     15  Curtis Blosch                  10 19:41.6
  4     29  Wylie Richardson                9 20:32.9
  5     37  Preston Banfield                9 21:10.8
  6   ( 41) Michael Garcia                 10 21:32.7
  7   ( 51) Miles Carper                    9 22:13.3
  
  5.    98  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:56.5  99:42.4 1:39.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Ty Driscoll                    12 19:08.0
  2      9  John Phelan                    10 19:16.1
  3     17  Stewart Thompson               12 19:48.0
  4     31  David Nagel                     9 20:43.0
  5     34  Conner Trocke                  11 20:47.3
  6   ( 35) Clay Venden                     9 20:47.9
  7   ( 36) Grant Lawton                    9 21:00.0
  
  6.   187  Mount Horeb                           (21:14.5  106:12.3 1:50.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Jeremiah Thompson              12 20:17.3
  2     33  Michael Rumler                  9 20:47.0
  3     39  Matthew Stoddard               10 21:26.4
  4     42  Bailey Fischer                  9 21:34.2
  5     47  Theo Kooistra                   9 22:07.4
  6   ( 58) Anthony Thompson                9 22:50.0



        
                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                        Platteville, WI
                                        October 3, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   226  Evansville                            (21:57.7  109:48.5 2:03.0)
====================================================
  1     30  Nicholas Zito                   9 20:34.2
  2     43  Jonathan Vickery               11 21:58.4
  3     44  Zachary Lipke                  10 22:03.1
  4     54  Kyle Fisher                     9 22:35.6
  5     55  Logan Jepson                   10 22:37.2
  6   ( 56) Henry Korfmacher                9 22:38.4
  7   ( 60) Kori Madsen                    12 22:56.6
  
  8.   241  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:07.0  110:35.0 1:25.9)
====================================================
  1     38  Derrick Burns                  12 21:19.6
  2     45  Garret Nyhus                   12 22:04.5
  3     49  Jack Policastro                11 22:09.9
  4     52  Jacob Lengel                   10 22:15.5
  5     57  Luke Skoumal                   10 22:45.5
  6   ( 59) Alex Aguilar                   10 22:53.4
  7   ( 62) Ethan Kallas                   12 23:20.9
  
  9.   249  Lodi                                  (22:27.4  112:16.7 4:09.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Jared McCracken                10 19:59.1
  2     48  Justin Duchuneau                9 22:09.2
  3     50  Shane Horstmeyer               12 22:12.8
  4     63  Ian Seidler                     9 23:47.2
  5     65  Casey Edgerly                  11 24:08.4
  6   ( 66) Joel Fugere                    11 29:50.0
  7   ( 67) Jack Gundeck                   10 32:14.9
  
 10.   264  New Glarus/Monticello                 (22:37.6  113:08.0 2:32.4)
====================================================
  1     40  Jonathan Truttmann             11 21:32.5
  2     46  Nathan Heberer                 10 22:05.9
  3     53  Levi Dearth                    11 22:21.0
  4     61  Cole Runde                     10 23:03.7
  5     64  Sam Austin                     10 24:04.9


